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1 3X660 MW BARA PRAYAGRAJ STPP
ST-URGENCY 

OF 
REQUIREMENT

STRAINER ELEMENT FOR CONICAL STRAINER 1 E-5253/16 4-Jun-16 2 10-Jun-16 1 NA NA 1 (M/S OTOKLIN GLOBAL BUSINESS LTD.) NIL
ST-URGENCY 

OF 
REQUIREMENT

P-147/16 1-Jul-16 158472 M/S OTOKLIN GLOBAL BUSINESS LTD. ST-URGENCY OF 
REQUIREMENT

2 2X500 MW NEW NEYVELI (TG PKG.) LT AIR CONDITIONING SYSTEM 5 E-5144/15 4-Jan-16 2 28-Mar-16 2 2 (M/S ADVANCE VENTILATION PVT. LTD., STERLING 
& WILSON PVT.) NIL L1

P-148/16
P-149/16
P-150/16         

2-Jul-16 88607098 M/S ADVANCE VENTILATION PVT. LTD. NA

3 2X250 MW SATPURA ST-OEM CHEMICAL DOSING SYATEM 1 E-5153/15 12-Jan-16 2 3-Feb-16 1 NA NA 1 (M/S METACHEM CORP.) NIL ST (OEM) P-151/16 2-Jul-16 162122 M/S METACHEM CORP. ST (OEM)

4 370 MW KPCL YELAHANKA CCPP LT LUBE OIL TRANSFER PUMPS 3 E-5228/16 5-May-16 2 16-Jun-16 3 3 (M/S MATZ PUMPS PVT. LTD., TUSHACO PUMPS 
PVT. LTD., DELTA P D PUMPS PVT. LTD.) NIL L1 P-152/16 2-Jul-16 475273 M/S DELTA P D PUMPS PVT. LTD. NA

5 2X500 MW NEW NEYVELI (TG PKG.) LT-RA ELECTRIC HOISTS 11 E-5045/15 16-Sep-15 2 27-Oct-15 5

5 (M/S CENTURY CRANE ENGINEERS P. LTD., 
CONSOLIDATED HOISTS P. LTD., REVA INDUSTRIES 
LTD., TRACTEL TIRFOR INDIA, BRADY & MORRIS 
ENGG.)

NIL L1 P-153/16     4-Jul-16 3554870 M/S REVA INDUSTRIES LTD. NA

6 IOCL PARADIP REFINERY PROJECT PERSONAL 
ENQUIRY                                                                                                           PERSONAL 

ENQUIRY - - 1 - 3 - - 3 (M/S SHREE NARSINGH ELECTRIC CO., AMPLE 
ELECTRICALS, DIVINE ENTERPRISES) NA L1 P-154/16 4-Jul-16 80700 M/S SHREE NARSINGH ELECTRIC CO. NA

7 1X800 MW KOTHAGUDAM TPS OT-RA SCREENED CONTROL CABLES OPEN 
TENDER E-5148/15 4-Jan-16 2 8-Feb-16 14

11 (M/S CORDS CABLE INDUSTRIES LTD., KEI 
INDUSTRIES LTD., PARAMOUNT COMMUNICATIONS 
LTD., POLYCAB WIRES P. LTD., THERMO CABLES 
LTD., CMI LTD., ELKAY TELELINKS LTD., SPECIAL 
CABLES PVT. LTD., DELTON CABLES LTD., SUYOG 
ELECTRICALS LTD., TC COMMUNICATION PVT. LTD.)

4 (M/S SUYOG ELECTRICALS 
LTD., ADVANCE CABLE 
TECHNOLOGIES (P) LTD., KEC 
INTERNATIONAL LTD., GOVIND 
CABLE INDUSTRIES) 

L1 P-155/16
P-156/16        5-Jul-16 60862502 M/S SPECIAL CABLES PVT. LTD. NA

8 IOCL PARADIP REFINERY PROJECT LT CHAIN PULLEY BLOCK 6 E-5192/15 9-Mar-16 2 13-Apr-16 4
3 (M/S CENTURY CRANE ENGINEERS P. LTD., BRADY 
& MORRIS ENGG. CO. LTD., TRACTEL TIRFOR INDIA 
PVT. LTD.)

1 (M/S TUOBRO FURGUSON 
(INDIA) PVT. LTD.) L1 P-157/16  6-Jul-16 65756 M/S CENTURY CRANE ENGINEERS P. LTD. NA

9 1X800 MW KOTHAGUDAM TPS OT PRE TREATMENT PLANT OPEN 
TENDER E-5261/16 15-Jun-16 2 29-Jun-16 3 3 (M/S AQUA DESIGN INDIA PVT. LTD., CLEAR 

WATER LTD., PENNAR ENVIRO LTD.) 1 (M/S PENNAR ENVIRO LTD.) L1
P-158/16
P-159/16
P-160/16         

6-Jul-16 74959200 M/S CLEAR WATER LTD. NA

10 IOCL PARADIP REFINERY PROJECT ST-OEM MISC. PUMPS (VERTICAL)-REPAIR OF BLOWDOWN 
SUMP PUMPS 1 E-5233/16 13-May-16 2 18-May-16 1 NA NA 1 (M/S FLOWMORE LTD.) NIL ST-OEM P-161/16 8-Jul-16 777107 M/S FLOWMORE LTD. ST-OEM

11 1X800 MW GSECL, WANAKBORI TPP OT CONDENSATE POLISHING UNIT OPEN 
TENDER E-5064/15 15-Oct-15 2 24-Dec-15 4

4 (M/S BGR ENERGY SYSTEMS LTD., DRIPLEX WATER 
ENGG. LTD., ION EXCHANGE (INDIA) LTD., WIPRO 
WATER (WIPRO E)

1 (M/S WIPRO WATER (WIPRO 
E)) L1

P-162/16
P-163/16
P-164/16

8-Jul-16 105092106 M/S DRIPLEX WATER ENGG. LTD. NA

12 IOCL PARADIP REFINERY PROJECT PERSONAL 
ENQUIRY DRIVE TURBINE PANEL ITEMS (MISC. PUMPS-HORI.) PERSONAL 

ENQUIRY - - 1 - 3 - - 3 (M/S DABS AUTOMATION, AV TECHNOMATION, 
SBM INSTRUMENTS) NA L1 P-165/16 11-Jul-16 163690 M/S DABS AUTOMATION NA

13 1X800 MW GSECL, WANAKBORI TPP OT-RA AIR CONDITIONING SYSTEM OPEN 
TENDER E-5124/15 18-Dec-15 2 15-Mar-16 4

4 (M/S ADVANCE VENTILATION PVT. LTD., ROOTS 
COOLING SYSTEMS PVT. LTD., STERLING & WILSON 
PVT., COMFORT SYS.)

NIL L1
P-166/16
P-167/16
P-168/16         

11-Jul-16 64734123 M/S COMFORT SYS. NA

14 370 MW KPCL YELAHANKA CCPP OT-RA MISC. TANKS (SITE FABRICATED) OPEN 
TENDER E-5180/15 10-Feb-16 2 18-Mar-16 7

7 (M/S SHALKOOT MECHANIQUE (P) LTD., UNITED 
SYSTEMS & PROJECTS (I) PVT. LTD., GMW PVT. LTD., 
THERMOSYSTEMS PVT. LTD., SAKTHI HI-TECH 
CONSTRUCTION PVT. LTD., XICON INTERNATIONAL 
LTD., NEW FIRE ENGR.'S PVT. LTD.)

NIL L1 P-169/16
P-170/16           11-Jul-16 8265544 M/S NEW FIRE ENGR.'S PVT. LTD. NA

15 2x750 MW PRAGATI CCPP STAGE-III ST-OEM CAST IRON GATE/GLV/NRV/SRV (MANDATORY 
SPARES) 1 E-5024/15 25-Aug-15 2 2-Sep-15 1 NA NA 1 (M/S LEADER VALVES LTD.) NIL ST (OEM) P-171/16 12-Jul-16 548032 M/S LEADER VALVES LTD. ST (OEM)

16 1X800 MW GSECL, WANAKBORI TPP OT MISC. PUMPS (HORZONTAL) OPEN 
TENDER E-5156/15 12-Jan-16 2 8-Mar-16 4 3 (M/S FLOWMORE LTD., WPIL LTD., KIRLOSKAR 

BROTHRS. LTD.)
1 (M/S VARAT PUMP & 
MACHINE) L1 P-172/16    

P-173/16 12-Jul-16 12164124 M/S FLOWMORE LTD. NA

17 1X800 MW KOTHAGUDAM TPS OT-RA LT XLPE POWER CABLE OPEN 
TENDER E-5166/15 15-Jan-16 2 10-Feb-16 17

15 (M/S CORDS CABLE INDUSTRIES LTD., KEI 
INDUSTRIES LTD., PARAMOUNT COMMUNICATIONS 
LTD., SUYOG ELECTRICALS LTD., GEMSCAB 
INDUSTRIES LTD., GOVIND CABLE INDUSTRIES, 
SRIRAM CABLES PVT. LTD., KEC INTERNATIONAL 
LTD., POLYCAB WIRES PVT. LTD., , HAVELLS INDIA 
LTD., THERMO CABLES LTD., DYNAMIC CABLES PVT. 
LTD., SPECIAL CABLES, TIRUPATI PLASTOMATICS, 
SURAJ CABLES)

8 (M/S SPECIAL CABLES, SUYOG 
ELECTRICALS LTD., SRIRAM 
CABLES PVT. LTD., TIRUPATI 
PLASTOMATICS, CRYSTAL 
CABLE INDUSTRIES LTD., APAR 
INDUSTRIES LTD., DYNAMIC 
CABLES PVT. LTD., SURAJ 
CABLES)

L1 P-174/16 13-Jul-16 55844323 M/S GOVIND CABLE INDUSTRIES NA

18 IOCL PARADIP REFINERY PROJECT PERSONAL 
ENQUIRY TEMP. GAUGE FOR MISC. PUMPS (HORZ.) PERSONAL 

ENQUIRY - - 1 - 3 - - 3 (M/S DABS AUTOMATION, AV TECHNOMATION, 
SBM INSTRUMENTS) NA L1 P-175/16 14-Jul-16 24290 M/S DABS AUTOMATION NA

19 2x750 MW PRAGATI CCPP STAGE-III ST-OEM CONTROL VALVES - MANDATORY SPARES 1 E-5056/15 24-Sep-15 2 8-Oct-15 1 NA NA 1 (M/S INSTRUMENTATION LTD.) NIL ST (OEM) P-176/16 16-Jul-16 957212 M/S INSTRUMENTATION LTD. ST (OEM)

20 1X800 MW KOTHAGUDAM TPS OT DEBRIS FILTER OPEN 
TENDER E-5014/15 19-Aug-15 2 15-Dec-15 2 2 (M/S GEA BGR ENERGY SYS. INDIA LTD., MULTITEX 

FILTERS LTD.) 1 (M/S MULTITEX FILTERS LTD.) OT reduced to ST P-177/16
P-178/16 19-Jul-16 17738787 M/S GEA BGR ENERGY SYS. INDIA LTD. NA

21 2X800 MW DARLIPALI STPP (SG PKG.) OT COMPRESSED AIR SYSTEM OPEN 
TENDER E-4823/15 13-May-15 2 11-Aug-15 4 3 (M/S INGERSOLL RAND (INDIA) LTD., ATLAS COPCO 

(INDIA) LTD., ELGI EQUIPMENTS LTD.)
1 (M/S EASTERN 
ELECTROLYSER) L1

P-179/16           P-
180/16           P-
181/16           

23-Jul-16 76764770 M/S ATLAS COPCO (INDIA) LTD. NA

22 2x800 MW YERMARAS TPP OT ELECTRIC LAB EQUIPMENT OPEN 
TENDER E-5162/15 12-Jan-16 2 19-Feb-16 6

5 (M/S APPLIED TECHNO PROJECTS PVT., 
TECHNOLOGY PRODUCTS, JMD PRECISION EQUIP., 
ISOTHERMAL TECH. PVT., SPI ENGG. PVT. LTD.)

1 (M/S RELIABLE TECHNO 
SOLUTION) L1 P-182/16           P-

183/16           26-Jul-16 3226350
M/S APPLIED TECHNO PROJECTS PVT. LTD. 
& M/S JMD PRECISION EQUIPMENT PVT. 
LTD.

NA

23 1X500 MW FG UNCHAHAR TPP LT-RA CONICAL STRAINER 6 E-5291/16 11-Jul-16 2 18-Jul-16 4
4 (M/S BHATIA ENGINEERING CO., OTOKLIN GLOBAL 
BUSINESS LTD., SUNGOV ENGINEERING PVT. LTD., 
NISAN SCIENTIFIC PROCESS)

NIL L1 P-184/16 26-Jul-16 341000 M/S NISAN SCIENTIFIC PROCESS 
EQUIPMENT PVT. LTD. NA

24 2x500 MW ANPARA D TPP OT STATION LIGHTING SYSTEM (ADDITIONAL 
REQUIREMENT)

OPEN 
TENDER E-5208/16 15-Apr-16 2 28-Apr-16 5

5 (M/S MIKA ENGRS., BAJAJ ELECTRICALS LTD., 
AVAIDS TECHNOVATORS PVT. LTD., PHILIPS 
ELECTRONICS INDIA LTD., SR ENGG.)

3 (M/S MIKA ENGRS., AVAIDS 
TECHNOVATORS PVT. LTD., SR 
ENGG.)

L1 P-185/16           P-
186/16 27-Jul-16 17998493 M/S BAJAJ ELECTRICALS LTD. NA

25 1X800 MW KOTHAGUDAM TPS OT-RA EFFLUENT TREATMENT PLANT OPEN 
TENDER E-5134/15 18-Dec-15 2 5-Apr-16 9

7 (M/S TRANS ORGANICS (I) PVT. LTD., OTOKLIN 
GLOBAL BUSINESS, AQUA ENGR.'S & CONSULTANTS 
(INDIA) PVT. LTD., AQUA DESIGN INDIA PVT. LTD., 
EUREKA FORBES LTD., SOPHISTICATED INDUSTRIAL 
MAT. ANALYTIC LABS PVT. LTD., CLEAR WATER 
LTD.)

3 (M/S DANIELI INDIA LTD., 
OTOKLIN GLOBAL BUSINESS, 
THE MICRO INSTRUMENT)

L1
P-187/16           P-
188/16
P-189/16       

27-Jul-16 38625319 M/S SOPHISTICATED INDUSTRIAL MAT. 
ANALYTIC LABS PVT. LTD. NA

26 370 MW KPCL YELAHANKA CCPP LT-RA D/G EOT CRANE ABOBE 50T TO 150T (TG/GT) 11 E-5202/15 31-Mar-16 2 13-May-16 7

6 (M/S ALPHA SERVICES, UNIQUE INDUSTRIAL 
HANDLERS, ANUPAM INDUSTRIES LTD., FURNACE & 
FOUNDRY EQUIPMENTS CO., MUKAND LTD., HEAVY 
ENGG. CORP. LTD., REVA INDUSTRIES LTD.)

2 (M/S ALPHA SERVICES, 
MUKAND LTD.) L1

P-190/16
P-191/16
P-192/16
P-193/16

27-Jul-16 17767349 M/S REVA INDUSTRIES LTD. NA

27 3x150 MW HALDIA TPP RATE 
CONTRACT ALUMINIUM SHEETS/ COILS NA NA NA NA NA 0 NA NA NA NA NA R-3/16 29-Jul-16 3707088 M/S BALCO LTD. NA

28 3X660 MW LALITPUR STPP LT CHAIN PULLEY BLOCK 3 E-5192/15 9-Mar-16 2 13-Apr-16 2 1 (M/S TRACTEL TIRFOR INDIA PVT. LTD.) 1 (M/S TUOBRO FURGUSON) LT reduced to ST P-195/16  29-Jul-16 70254 M/S TRACTEL TIRFOR INDIA PVT. LTD. NA

29 1X800 MW GSECL, WANAKBORI TPP OT ELEVATORS OPEN 
TENDER E-5127/15 18-Dec-15 2 4-Apr-16 3 3 (M/S CITY LIFTS (INDIA) LTD., TECHNO INDUSTRIES 

LTD., ORBIS ELEVATOR CO. LTD.) NIL L1
P-196/16           P-
197/16
P-198/16

29-Jul-16 15084241 M/S. TECHNO INDUSTRIES LTD. NA

30 1X800 MW GSECL, WANAKBORI TPP LT-RA SUMP PUMPS/ SUBMERSIBLE PUMPS 8 E-5193/15 15-Mar-16 2 21-Apr-16 4 4 (M/S DARLING PUMPS P. LTD., WPIL LTD., 
FLOWMORE LTD., VARAT PUMP & MACHINERY) NIL L1 P-199/16 

P-200/16 29-Jul-16 2086561 M/S VARAT PUMP & MACHINERY PVT. 
LTD. NA

31 2x750 MW PRAGATI CCPP STAGE-III PERSONAL 
ENQUIRY OFFSITE MANDATORY SPARES OF VENTILATION SYS. PERSONAL 

ENQUIRY - - 1 - 3 - - 3 (M/S DABS AUTOMATION, AV TECHNOMATION, 
SBM INSTRUMENTS) NA L1 P-201/16 29-Jul-16 235256 M/S DABS AUTOMATION NA


